EMPLOYMENT

Ryarsh Parish Council
Budget AND Precept Request 2024-25

CLERK AND COUNCILLOR EXPENSES AND REIMBURSEMENT

TRAINING

ADMIN AND OFFICE SUPPLIES
HALL HIRE
PROFESSIONAL FEES
OPEN SPACES

PLAY AREA
STREELIGHTS
PARISH PROPERTY
BURIAL GROUNDS
INSURANCE

AUDIT

VILLAGE PROJECTS
CONTINGENCY
APM-EVENTS
DONATIONS
SUBSCRIPTIONS

PRECEPT REQUEST

TOTALS
£14,409.00
£ 400.00

560.00
300.00
320.00
2,280.00
1,700.00

11,150.00
8,300.00
3,700.00
1,200.00
1,700.00

450.00
220.00
2,000.00
500.00
1,400.00
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450.00 £51,039.00

£77.80 per band D

Tax Base 377.16

Precept £29,343.05
Grant £10,000.00
From Savings £21,695.95



