

Ryarsh Parish Council Budget AND Precept Request 2024-25

	TOTALS
ENADLOVA ACNIT	
EMPLOYMENT	£14,409.00
CLERK AND COUNCILLOR EXPENSES AND REIMBURSEMENT	£ 400.00
TRAINING	£ 560.00
ADMIN AND OFFICE SUPPLIES	£ 300.00
HALL HIRE	£ 320.00
PROFESSIONAL FEES	£ 2,280.00
OPEN SPACES	£ 1,700.00
PLAY AREA	£11,150.00
STREELIGHTS	£ 8,300.00
PARISH PROPERTY	£ 3,700.00
BURIAL GROUNDS	£ 1,200.00
INSURANCE	£ 1,700.00
AUDIT	£ 450.00
VILLAGE PROJECTS	£ 220.00
CONTINGENCY	£ 2,000.00
APM-EVENTS	£ 500.00
DONATIONS	£ 1,400.00
SUBSCRIPTIONS	<u>£ 450.00</u> £51,039.00

PRECEPT REQUEST £7

£77.80 per band D

Tax Base 377.16

Precept **£29,343.05**Grant £10,000.00
From Savings £21,695.95